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Karta bytu

Dispozice bytu
Uzitna plocha
Terasa
Podlahova plocha

Dle nafizeni vlady ¢. 366/2013 Sb.

8.29

8.30

8.32

8.33

8.34

8.36

8.37

8.38

Chodba

Kuchyn a obyvaci pokoj

Chodba

Pokoj

Pokoj

Koupelna

Koupelna

Pokoj

Sklepni koje

Garazoveé stani




